
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/05/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 301,029
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 316,080

3rd Payment 331,884
1 06/06/20 Sat $21,315,279 $10,284,142 $20,000,000 $15,200,000 1.317 3.6% 3.6% 4th Payment 348,478
2 06/10/20 Wed $18,924,115 $18,759,619 $22,000,000 $16,700,000 1.317 3.2% 6.7% 5th Payment 365,902
3 06/13/20 Sat $21,411,198 $28,348,977 $0 1.317 3.6% 10.0% 6th Payment 384,197
4 06/17/20 Wed $20,034,961 $37,321,964 $0 1.317 3.4% 13.0% 7th Payment 403,407
5 06/20/20 Sat $21,927,208 $47,142,425 $0 1.317 3.7% 16.2% 8th Payment 423,578
6 06/24/20 Wed $20,956,569 $56,528,170 $0 1.317 3.5% 19.2% 9th Payment 444,756
7 06/27/20 Sat $23,571,748 $67,085,166 $0 1.317 4.0% 22.4% 10th Payment 466,994
8 07/01/20 Wed $22,875,143 $77,330,176 $0 1.317 3.8% 25.4% 11th Payment 490,344
9 07/04/20 Sat $24,644,263 $88,367,515 $0 1.317 4.1% 28.5% 12th Payment 514,861

10 07/08/20 Wed $23,651,982 $98,960,446 $0 1.317 4.0% 31.3% 13th Payment 540,604
11 07/11/20 Sat $25,750,790 $110,493,362 $0 1.317 4.3% 34.3% 14th Payment 567,635
12 07/15/20 Wed $25,048,159 $121,711,593 $0 1.317 4.2% 37.0% 15th Payment 596,016
13 07/18/20 Sat $28,531,875 $134,490,063 $0 1.317 4.8% 40.0% 16th Payment 625,817
14 07/22/20 Wed $27,580,778 $146,842,570 $0 1.317 4.6% 42.8% 17th Payment 657,108
15 07/25/20 Sat $30,029,799 $159,119,999 $0 1.317 5.0% 45.6% 18th Payment 689,963
16 07/29/20 Wed $29,539,014 $170,793,418 $0 1.317 4.9% 48.3% 19th Payment 724,461
17 08/01/20 Sat $31,230,991 $183,135,483 $0 1.317 5.2% 51.0% 20th Payment 760,685
18 08/05/20 Wed $29,539,014 $194,808,902 $0 1.317 4.9% 53.4% 21st Payment 798,719
19 08/08/20 Sat $31,230,991 $207,150,968 $0 1.317 5.2% 55.8% 22nd Payment 838,655
20 08/12/20 Wed $29,539,014 $218,824,387 $0 1.317 4.9% 58.0% 23rd Payment 880,587
21 08/15/20 Sat $31,230,991 $231,166,453 $0 1.317 5.2% 60.2% 24th Payment 924,617
22 08/19/20 Wed $29,539,014 $242,839,872 $0 1.317 4.9% 62.2% 25th Payment 970,848
23 08/22/20 Sat $31,230,991 $255,181,937 $0 1.317 5.2% 64.1% 26th Payment 1,019,390
24 08/26/20 Wed $29,539,014 $266,855,356 $0 1.317 4.9% 65.9% 27th Payment 1,070,360
25 08/29/20 Sat $31,230,991 $279,197,422 $0 1.317 5.2% 67.7% 28th Payment 1,123,878
26 09/02/20 Wed $29,539,014 $290,870,841 $0 1.317 4.9% 69.3% 29th Payment 1,180,071
27 09/05/20 Sat $31,230,991 $303,212,906 $1,815,000,000 $1,378,100,000 1.317 5.2% 70.9% 30th Payment 1,239,075
28 09/09/20 Wed $29,539,014 $314,886,325 $1,870,000,000 $1,419,900,000 1.317 4.9% 72.3% Total 20,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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